
  Saturday, May 25  Harboritaville begins (12-4) 
Friday, June 14  Music/Duosonic, 7:30pm 
Saturday, June 22  Tri-Club Dinghy Run 
Friday, June 28  Music/Albert Road, 7:30pm 
Saturday, June 29  Brewer Bus Trip (sign up) 
Wednesday, July 12 We 2 With You Band/ Karaoke, 7:30 pm 
Week long - July 13-20 Silent Auction 
Sunday, July 14  Lake Geneva Cocktail Cruise (sign up) 
Saturday, July 20  Diane’s Thank You Party 
Friday, July 26  Music/Squad 51, 7:30pm 
Saturday, August 3 Cardboard Boat Race 
Tuesday, August 6  State Fair Bus Trip (date may change) 
Wednesday, August 7 Dick’s Garbage Can Dinner 
Friday, August 9  Music/Gary Ricchio, 7:30pm 
Saturday, August 17 Boogie at the Brickhouse 
Friday, August 23  Music/All the Kings Men, 7:30 pm 
Friday, Sept. 13  Music/Sonic Exciuse, 7:30 pm 
Friday, September 27 Music/Full Flavor, 7:30 pm 
Friday, October 11  Music/Reverend Raven, 7:30 pm 
Saturday, October 26 Halloween party/Music Gary Ricchio, 7 pm 
Saturday, Nov. 2  Beer & Bacon Walk 
Friday, Nov. 8   Music/Matt & Sadie, 7:30pm 
Saturday, Nov. 9  Downtown Racine Holiday Parade 
Friday, Nov. 22  Music/Brian Daniels Duo, 7:30 pm 
Saturday, Nov. 30  Kids Christmas Party 
Saturday, Dec. 7  Members Christmas Party 
Sunday, Dec. 8  HLYC Annual Meeting, 2pm 
Friday, Dec. 13  Music/All the Kings Men, 7:30 pm 
Friday, Dec. 27  Music/Duosonic, 7:30 pm 

(Always check FaceBook and the Club Bulletin Board for time changes and new events!)

Friday, April 11 MUSIC/Route 66, 7:30pm 
Saturday, April 19 Torsk Dinner 
Friday, April 25 MUSIC/Judson Brown Band, 7:30pm 
Saturday April 26 Soup-A-Thon 
Saturday, May 3 Kentucky Derby Party 
Friday, May 9 MUSIC/Matt & Sadie, 7:30pm 
Sunday, May 18 Painting Party 
Friday, May 23 MUSIC/Reverend Raven, 7:30pm 
Saturday, May 24 FIRST Harboritaville 
Friday, June 13 MUSIC/Full Flavor, 7:30pm 
Saturday, June 21 Tri-CLUB Dinghy run 
Friday, June 27 MUSIC/Velvet Stiletto, 7:30pm 
Friday, July 4 4th of July Parade 

MUSIC/We 2 With You Band, 7:30pm 
Friday, July 11 MUSIC/Good Vibes, 7:30pm 
July 12-19 Silent Auction 
Friday, July 25 MUSIC/Albert Road, 7:30pm 
Saturday, July 26 70 year old Birthday Party 
Saturday, August 2 Cardboard Boat Races 

MUSIC/Velvet Stiletto, 7:30pm 
Friday, August 8 MUSIC/Sonic Excuse, 7:30pm 
Friday, August 22 MUSIC/Gary Ricchio, 7:30pm 
Friday, September 12 MUSIC/Matt & Sadie, 7:30pm 
Friday, September 26 MUSIC/Judson Brown Band, 7:30pm 
Friday, October 10 MUSIC/Velvet Stiletto, 7:30pm 
Saturday, October 25 Halloween & MUSIC/Route 66, 7:30pm 
Friday, November 14 MUSIC/All the King’s Men, 7:30pm 
Friday, November 28 MUSIC/Judson Brown Band, 7:30pm 
Saturday, November 29 Kid’s Christmas Party 
Saturday, December 6 Member’s Christmas Party 

MUSIC/Good Vibes, 7:30 pm 
Friday, December 12 MUSIC/Albert Road, 7:30pm 
Friday, December 26 MUSIC/Reverend Raven, 7:30pm 
Wednesday, December 31 New Years Eve Party 

MUSIC/ Route 66, 7:30 pm 

ALWAYS CHECK FACEBOOK AND THE CLUB’S BULLETIN BOARD FOR TIME CHANGES AND NEW EVENTS

2025 UPCOMING EVENTS


